Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Dolnoslgskiego 2018
Nowa Ruda, 7. - 8.12.2018

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 800m dowolny 11-50 lat
2018.12.07 - 8:30 Wyniki
Top Times DOZP akt 2018-12-04 Open 8:35.54 ZUKOWSKA Paula 00101 Poznan 2015.11.21
Top Times DOZP akt 2018-12-04 19 + 8:35.54 ZUKOWSKA Paula 00101 Poznan 2015.11.21
Top Times DOZP akt 2018-12-04 18 8:42.13 KILIJANSKA Donata 00601 Brno - Lesna (CZE) 2013.11.16
Top Times DOZP akt 2018-12-04 17 8:51.70 NOWAK Julia 00601 Ostrowiec Sw 2014.12.18
Top Times DOZP akt 2018-12-04 16 9:17.25 WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 00601 Gliwice 2017.03.12
Top Times DOZP akt 2018-12-04 5 9:02.69 HALICKA Lidia 00601 Poznan 2016.11.19
Top Times DOZP akt 2018-12-04 4 9:22.75 POZAROWSZCZYK Beata 00601 Saint Dizier (FRA) 2005.11.11
Top Times DOZP akt 2018-12-04 3 9:42.55 GEMBICKA Malgorzata 00601 Wroctaw 1998.12.12
Top Times DOZP akt 2018-12-04 2 9:45.97 ZIEBA Katarzyna 00401 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009.06.28
Top Times DOZP akt 2018-12-04 - 11 9:49.78 BURDELAK Agnieszka 00401 Brzeg Dolny 2002.12.14
Punkty: FINA 2018
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
13 lat
1. KSIAZEK Dominika 05  Just Swim Jelenia Gora 10:13.15 477
100m: 1:08.42 1:08.42 300m: 3:40.95 1:16.88 500m: 6:17.62 1:18.49 700m: 8:56.34 1:18.67
200m: 2:24.07 1:15.65 400m: 4:59.13 1:18.18 600m: 7:37.67 1:20.05 800m: 10:13.15 1:16.81
2. LEGA Maja 05  Neptun Swidnica 10:28.42 443
100m: 1:10.50 1:10.50 300m: 3:46.91 1:19.86 500m: 6:28.04 1:20.81 700m: 9:08.17 1:20.55
200m: 2:27.05 1:16.55 400m: 5:07.23 1:20.32 600m: 7:47.62 1:19.58 800m: 10:28.42 1:20.25
3. KRZYWDA Amelia 05 Koral Wroctaw 10:36.43 427
100m: 1:08.81 1:08.81 300m: 3:48.16 1:20.69 500m: 6:31.16 1:20.50 700m: 9:16.09 1:22.28
200m: 2:27.47 1:18.66 400m: 5:10.66 1:22.50 600m: 7:53.81 1:22.65 800m: 10:36.43 1:20.34
4. MALACZEWSKA Maja 05  Koral Wroctaw 11:04.12 376
100m: 1:13.65 1:13.65 300m: 4:00.30 1:24.50 500m: 6:51.21 1:24.91 700m: 9:40.02 1:25.47
200m: 2:35.80 1:22.15 400m: 5:26.30 1:26.00 600m: 8:14.55 1:23.34 800m: 11:04.12 1:24.10
5. MALACZEWSKA Malwina 05 Koral Wroctaw 11:11.81 363
100m: 1:12.43 1:12.43 300m: 3:58.85 1:24.85 500m: 6:53.31 1:26.83 700m: 9:46.51 1:25.13
200m: 2:34.00 1:21.57 400m: 5:26.48 1:27.63 600m: 8:21.38 1:28.07 800m: 11:11.81 1:25.30
6. PAWLAK Patrycja 05  Slask Wroctaw 11:1850 352
100m: 1:16.90 1:16.90 300m: 4:04.54 1:24.08 500m: 6:58.93 1:27.74 700m: 9:53.94 1:26.75
200m: 2:40.46 1:23.56 400m: 5:31.19 1:26.65 600m: 8:27.19 1:28.26 800m: 11:18.50 1:24.56
14 lat
1. ZYS Angelika 04  Koral Wroctaw 11:33.61 330
100m: 1:17.54 1:17.54 300m: 4:14.12 1:28.76 500m: 7:14.13 1:30.56 700m: 10:09.55 1:27.67
200m: 2:45.36 1:27.82 400m: 5:43.57 1:29.45 600m: 8:41.88 1:27.75 800m: 11:33.61 1:24.06
16 lat i starsi
1. MAZIAR Alicja 02  Rekin Swiebodzice 9:45.57 548
100m: 1:07.07 1:07.07 300m: 3:34.18 1:13.47 500m: 6:03.66 1:15.17 700m: 8:32.61 1:14.08
200m: 2:20.71 1:13.64 400m: 4:48.49 1:14.31 600m: 7:18.53 1:14.87 800m: 9:45.57 1:12.96
PK ORLOWSKI Igor 05 Rekin Swiebodzice 9:50.94 422
100m: 1:07.11 1:07.11 300m: 3:37.08 500m: 6:07.67 1:15.42 700m: 8:37.77 1:15.31
200m: 400m: 4:52.25 1:15.17 600m: 7:22.46 1:14.79 800m: 9:50.94 1:13.17
PK SWIERZKO Jakub 05  Slask Wroctaw 10:56.05 308
100m: 1:17.85 1:17.85 300m: 4:04.15 1:22.99 500m: 6:50.92 1:23.55 700m: 9:36.15 1:21.63
200m: 2:41.16 1:23.31 400m: 5:27.37 1:23.22 600m: 8:14.52 1:23.60 800m: 10:56.05 1:19.90
PK SWIDNICKA Kamila 06  Rekin Swiebodzice 11:00.78 381
100m: 1:12.90 1:12.90 300m: 3:59.54 1:24.36 500m: 6:49.34 1:24.79 700m: 9:42.56 1:26.37
200m: 2:35.18 1:22.28 400m: 5:2455 1:25.01 600m: 8:16.19 1:26.85 800m: 11:00.78 1:18.22
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